
N 1/2 OF LOT 45 CARDINAL FARMS: 
SEC 11, RUN W 5311.34 FT TO SW C
FT, W 60.18 FT, N 2280.87 FT, W 

HOWELL HEATHER JOY
1918 SW SKYLINE LP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03815-145

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

11616.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

09/18/2017 TW 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

28,792
8,250
50,000
87,042

0
87,042

0
87,042
87,042
28,792

59,450

1539/2403 5/08/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOUNTAIN PAUL M

HOWELL HEATHER JOY

1480/2270 12/09/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOWELL HEATHER J

FOUNTAIN PAUL M
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000054897 New Residential C 18,000 01/27/2026

000053995 Right-of-Way Acce 09/07/2025

35406 M H 500 06/06/2017

33001 M H 557 05/22/2015

HX Base Yr

1918 SW SKYLINE LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0102 01 495 95.0000 58.90 29,156 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.25 98.75

1 STRG/CONV  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 488

BAS 488 100 2026 488 28,384

FOP 24 30 2026 7 407

512 495 28,792

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=60,9] W16 S32 E12 N6 E4 N26 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=56,35] E4 S6 W4 N6 $
.
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4

6
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2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,250

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

8,250

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


